CY62256VN
256K (32K x 8) Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-06512 Rev. *B  Revised September 25, 2009
Features
■ Temperature Ranges
❐ Commercial: 0°C to 70°C
❐ Industrial: –40°C to 85°C

L L X Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H High-Z Deselect, Output Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
70 CY62256VNLL-70SNC 51-85092 28-Pin (300-mil) Narrow SOIC Commercial
CY62256VNLL-70SNXC 28-Pin (300-mil) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256VNLL-70ZC 51-85071 28-Pin TSOP I
CY62256VNLL-70ZXC 28-Pin TSOP I (Pb-Free)
CY62256VNLL-70SNXI 51-85092 28-Pin (300-mil) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY62256VNLL-70ZI 51-85071 28-Pin TSOP I
CY62256VNLL-70ZXI 28-Pin TSOP I (Pb-Free)
CY62256VNLL-70ZRI 51-85074 28-Pin Reverse TSOP I
CY62256VNLL-70ZRXI 28-Pin Reverse TSOP I (Pb-Free)
CY62256VNLL-70ZXA 51-85071 28-Pin TSOP I (Pb-Free) Automotive-A
CY62256VNLL-70SNXE 51-85092 28-Pin (300-mil) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free) Automotive-E
CY62256VNLL-70ZXE 51-85071 28-Pin TSOP I (Pb-Free)
CY62256VNLL-70ZRXE 51-85074 28-Pin Reverse TSOP I (Pb-Free)
Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of other parts
[+] Feedback
CY62256VN